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NEW PRODUCTS

SEA 20 Cordless Hand Vacuum

Cordless hand vacuum for vacuuming and cleaning 
smaller dry areas in the garage, workshop or car.

New STIHL Vacuum for your home use.
Versatile thanks to the wide range of accessories: 
Switchable floor nozzle for flexible changeover 
between wet and dry vacuuming, blow function 
by moving the suction tube to the exhaust port, 
ergonomic two-part suction tube .

SE 33 Wet and Dry Vacuum with Blower
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NEW PRODUCTS

Don’t let overgrown branches loom over your 
property. Prune them with the redesigned STIHL 
HT 56 C-E pole pruner. It features a lightweight 
gearbox that enhances maneuverability and user 
comfort.

HT 56 Telescopic Pole Pruner

Powerful and lightweight pole pruner provides
high-speed precision that makes it easier to use 
while pruning. For professional tree maintenance 
and orchard plantations. 

HT 135 Telescopic Pole Pruner
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NEW PRODUCTS

The lightweight and maneuverable MS 162
features reduced exhaust emissions and an
anti-vibration system for increased operator
comfort. The Master Control Lever™ allows you 
to operate the choke, throttle lock, and on-off 
switch with a single lever making this tool an
ideal homeowner chainsaw.

MS 162 Chainsaw

The powerful, easy-to-use STIHL MS 182
chainsaw, for homeowners. This chainsaw is 
equipped with toolless fuel and oil caps with
retainers, offering a simple and convenient
method to tighten and loosen oil caps without 
the use of tools. Featuring a Master
ControlLeverTM and an anti-vibration system.

MS 182 Chainsaw

Product will be available in 3rd quarter

Product will be available in 3rd quarter
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NEW PRODUCTS

The MS 212 offers the right balance of power 
and accessibility to make it ideal for frequent 
use around the home. Whether privately sawing 
firewood, gardening and landscaping, for minor 
maintenance work or building with wood in the 
trade: the powerful STIHL MS 212 petrol
chainsaw supports you confidently in various 
tasks. Even the felling of smaller trees is possible.

MS 212 Chainsaw

Product will be available in 3rd quarter
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NEW ADVERTISEMENTS

Your multi purpose solution for 
agricultural excellence

Revolutionary SSTIHL SR450, A versatile mistblower for multi-purpose 
tasks and varied we see. From germination to herbicides that swiftly flee, 
It’s the ultimate solution for every agricultural decree.

fertilizer spreading
aquaculture

germinated rice spreading
herbicide
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NEW ADVERTISEMENTS

STIHL FOR BUSH FIRE CONTROL

Unique solution using
powerful blower, or sprayer
for bush fire control*

Weight
Container Capacity
Engine Power
Air Velocity
Air Flow rate with nozzle
Max. Horizontal Range
Blowing Force

12.8 kg
14 L
3.9 hp
90 m/s
920 m3/h
12 m
n/a

11.7 kg
n/a
4.4 hp
81 m/s
1700 m3/h
n/a
41 N

SR 450 br 800

*effectiveness may vary depending on intensity (height) of bush fire
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

HSA 26

Cordless shrub shears
6.7 inches

PN HA03 011 3518

AS 2 battery

 P 3,250.00
PN EA02 400 6500

AS System GTA 26

Garden Pruner

 P 14,500.00 
PN GA01 011 6910

AS System uses the
AS battery and AL 10 
charger.

Runtime up to:
GTA 26: 25 minutes
SEA 20: 14 minutes
HSA 26 : 110 minutes

AL 10 charger

 P 2,750.00
PN EA03 430 2508
FOR “AS” Battery

P 4,750.00

GTA 26 Attachment

Extension
Shaft

P 3,750.00

HSA 26 Attachment

 P 12,250.00

Extension
Shaft

PN HA03 710 7100

PN GA01 820 5000

P 9,500.00

Hand Vacuum

SEA 20

PN SA03 011 7310

P 14,500.00

Cordless Shears

ASA 20

PN VA05 011 6210
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

P36,500.00
P24,000.00**

MSA 70

Cordless chainsaw

Charger &
Battery AK 30
included

P 31,250.00 

Cordless 
brushcutter
2.0mm Nylon line

FSA 60

P 27,750.00
P16,000.00**

AK System
SEMI-PROFESSIONAL

AK 20 battery

 P 9,000.00

PN 4520 400 6535

AK 30 battery

 P 11,000.00

PN 4520 400 6540

AL 101 charger

 P 3,500.00

PN 4850 430 2528
FOR “AK” Battery

** Code 103106

P40,850.00
P29,000.00**

RMA 460

Lawn mower
AK Battery
AK 20 - 200 m2

AK 30 - 265 m2

option to buy 
unit only

HTA 50

Cordless Long 
Reach Pole
Pruner

option to buy
unit only

Cordless blower

BGA 57

Charger &
Battery AK 20
included

P 22,250.00 
PN 4523 011 5970

BGA 60

Charger &
Battery AK 30
included

P26,500.00 

Cordless blower

PN BA04 011 5946

PN FA04 011 5700

FSA 57

Cordless 
brushcutter
1.6mm nylon line

Charger &
Battery AK 10
included

 P 20,500.00 

PN 4522 011 5746PN LA02 011 6400
PN MA04 011 5828

HLA 56

Cordless Long 
Reach Hedge 
Trimmer

PN HA01 011 2900

option to buy
unit only

P31,500.00
P19,000.00**

SHA 56

Cordless Blower

Charger & Battery 
AK 30
*option unit only

P30,250.00
P15,750.00**

PN SA02 011 7100

option to buy 
unit only

HSA 60

Cordless 
hedge trimmer

P22,000.00P34,000.00
P21,500.00**

PN HA06 011 3500

Scarifier
AK 30 Battery
up to 250 m2

RLA 240

P31,000.00
  P16,500.00**

PN 6291 011 6600
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

AP SYSTEM
PROFESSIONAL

Cordless
brushcutter
2.0 mm nylon line

FSA 85

PN FA05 011 5700

P 20,000.00

Cordless Long
Reach Pole
Pruner

HTA 86

Unit only

P 38,000.00 
PN LA03 011 6430

Unit only

BGA 86

Cordless blower

PN BA02 011 5900 

P 20,500.00

Unit only

BGA 300

Cordless blower

PN BA03 011 5900

P 44,000
P 91,250 for full set w/  

2x AP 300 battery

Unit only

MSA 220 CB

Cordless chainsaw

P 27,500.00 

Unit only

PN MA03 011 5812

MSA 160

Cordless chainsaw

P 22,000.00 

Unit only

PN 1250 011 5805 
MA03 011 5800

AL 301 charger

 P 5,750.00
PN EA09 430 5508 
FOR “AK & AP” Battery

Unit only

HLA 65

Cordless Long 
Reach Hedge 
Trimmer

P32,000.00
PN 4859 011 2900
4859 011 2910

PN 6372 011 1402

RMA 510

P 30,500.00

Unit only

AP Belt

P18,000.00
PN 4850 440 5101

ADA 1000 adapter

P10,500.00
PN 6909 400 4300
Dual slot Battery adapter 
for BGA 300

 P 15,500.00

AP 300 S Battery

PN 4850 400 6588

AP 500 S Battery

PN EA01 400 6500

P37,000.00

KMA 130 R

Cordless Kombi
Engine

P32,500.00
PN 4867 011 6820

Unit only
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

BGA 300
High performance, commercial-grade backpack blower
featuring Noise Reduction System and long run times

The BGA 300 backpack blower offers powerful performance and
commercial-grade durability. It features the STIHL Noise Reduction
System with long run times and little to no maintenance for efficient
operation.With its high-performance brushless motor, the BGA 300
delivers a powerful 26 Newtons blowing force and 192 MPH air 
speeds for heavy-duty clearing of both dry and wet debris in a virtu-
ally maintenance-free package.

Blowing Force in Standard Mode: 26 Newton
Runtime (w/ AR 3000 L): Up to 140 mins.
Max. Air Velocity: 192 mph
Battery System: AP System
Weight: 7.5kg (w/ AR 3000 L): 17 kg
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STIHL the #1 chainsaw brand worldwide
The comprehensive range for every need

MS 170 carvingMS 162

12”, 1.6 hp, 4.5 kg 12”, 1.6 hp, 4.1 kg
Carving

14”, 2.2 hp 4.6 kg

MS 182

30”, 6.8 hp, 7.3 kg
Professional

MS 651

36”, 6.5 hp, 10.7 kg             
Livelihood chain saw

STIHL 070

MS 382

20” / 25”, 5.3 hp, 6.6 kg
Professional

MS 250MS 230

16”, 2.7 hp, 4.6 kg 18”, 3.1 hp, 4.6 kg

MODEL Lenght Cutting 
Performance RETAIL PRICE

PART
NUMBER

Petrol chain saws

MS 162 HOME 1.6 hp
2-MIX

12"
14”
Carving

102134
102129
101535

MS 182 HOME 2.2 hp
2-MIX

14"
16”

102250
102251

MS 212 FARM 2.4 hp
2-MIX

16”
18”

102490
105004

MS 230 FARM 2.7 hp 16"
18”

102136
102131

MS 250 FARM 3.1 hp 18"
20”

102138
102133

MS 363 18”
20”

MS 382 
(Ripping) PRO 5.3 hp 20" 

25”    
102137
102132

MS 462 PRO 5.9 hp
25”
30"
20”

147483
148616
102865

MS 651 PRO 6.8 hp 30”

STIHL 070    
(Ripping) PRO 6.5 hp 36" 102671

*Picture shows MS 150 with
carving guidebar

Please note that standard inclusion for chainsaws are: 1x saw chain loop, 1x guidebar.
   --  inclusion add 100ml 2T oil    +  inclusion add 100ml 2T oil, 1L chain oil    ++  inclusion add 1L 2T oil, 1L chain oil, 1 Mixing Bottle

LIGHT Guidebar

25”, 5.9 hp, 6.0 kg
Professional

MS 462

16”, 2.4 hp, 4.6 kg

MS 212
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STIHL the #1 chainsaw brand worldwide
The comprehensive range for every need

MODEL Cutting 
Performance RETAIL PRICE

PART 
NUMBER

Top-handle chain saw

MS 194 T Arborist 1.8 hp 12" 103233

Electric chain saw

MSE 141 C-Q HOME 1.4 kW 12” 102279

MSE 170 C-BQ HOME 1.7 kW 14" 101239

MSE 210 C-BQ HOME 2.1 kW 16" 101521

Pole pruner

HT 56 Fixed length 1.1 hp 12” + 1/4 P 2.8m 104182

HT 75 Telescopic 
pruner 1.3 hp

12 “+ 3/8 P 
12” + 1/4 P 
Y 2018- 2019

2.65 - 3.95m 102976

HT 135 Telescopic 
pruner 1.9 hp 12” + 3/8 

PMM3 104117

Portable saw mill

STIHL LSG 420 Attachment MS 4510 720 4010

LOGOSOL M8 Includes MS 651 4508 000 1005

MSE 141 MSE 170 

12”, 1.4 kW, 2.9 kg
DIY and handyman

14”, 1.7 kW, 4.3 kg
DIY and handyman

16”, 2.1 kW, 4.6 kg
Ideal for construction 

MSE 210 

12”, 1.8 hp, 3.3 kg
Arborist

MS 194 T

HT 56

12”, 1.1 hp, 5.8 kg
Pole pruner

reach branches
up to 4.0 m
high

HT 75

12”, 1.3 hp, 6.5 kg
Telescopic pole
pruner
reach branches
up to 5.0 m
high

Logosol M8STIHL LSG 420

** special price until supplies last

HT 135

14”, 1.9 hp, 7.5 kg
Telescopic pole
pruner
reach branches
up to 5.0 m
high



        18

Quality features of STIHL saw chains
Hard Chrome Coating - Oilomatic Chain Lubrication - Hard-

SAWCHAINS 
MADE IN 
SWITZERLAND

OILOMATIC 

SAW CHAIN REEL (100 FEET)

MODEL PITCH RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Oilomatic saw chains

71 PM3 MS 150, MSA 160, HT 56
HT 75 (2018-2019), HT 133 1/4" P 1.1 3670 000 2400

61 PMMC3 MS 170, MS 180, MS 193, HT 
75, MSE 140 3/8" P 1.1 3610 000 1640

63 PMC3 MS 210, MS 211, MS 230, MS 
241, MS 250, MSE 180 3/8" 1.3 3636 000 1640

63 PMX MS 210, MS 211, MS 230, MS 
241, MS 250, MSE 180 3/8" 1.3 3614 000 1640

26 RM MS 250 .325 1.6 3686 000 1840

36 RMC MS 290, MS 310, MS 382, MS 
440, MS 462, MS 441 3/8" 1.6 3652 000 1640

36 RMX (RIPPING) MS 290, MS 310, MS 382, MS 
440, MS 462, MS 441 3/8" 1.6 3653 000 1640

46 RM 070, MS 720 0.404 1.6 3860 000 1480

46 RMX (RIPPING) 070, MS 720 0.404 1.6 3838 000 1480

46 RCK 070, MS 720 0.404 1.6 3812 000 1480

46 RCX (RIPPING) 070, MS 720 0.404 1.6 3958 000 1480

13 RM (CARVING) MS 170 1/4 1.3 3660 000 2400

63 PMY (BAMBOO) MS 211, MS 230, MS241 3/8" 1.3 3615 000 1640

Set of chain parts

Set of chain parts 1/4" 1/4" 1.1 3660 660 6000

Set of chain parts 3/8" PMM 3/8" P 1.1 3610 660 6000

Set of chain parts 3/8" PM 3/8" 1.3 3997 660 6020

Set of chain parts .325" 0.325 1.6 3686 660 6000

Set of chain parts 3/8" 3/8" 1.6 3824 660 6020

Set of chain parts .404" 0.404 1.6 3812 660 6020

Set of hump drive link 3/8” G 3210 662 1150
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Quality features of STIHL saw chains
Hard Chrome Coating - Oilomatic Chain Lubrication - Hard-

SAW CHAIN LOOP

MODEL PITCH RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

71 PM3
GTA 26 4” 1/4" P 3670 000 0028

MS 150, MSA 160, HT 56
HT 75 (2018-2019), HT 133 12" 1/4" P 3670 000 0064

61 PMMC3

MS 170, MS 194T, HT 75, MSE 141 12" 3/8" P 3610 000 0044

MS 162, MS 182, MS 170, MS 180 14" 3/8" P 3610 000 0050

MS 182 16" 3/8" P 3610 000 0055

63 PMC3

MS 212, MS 230 16" 3/8" P 3636 000 0055

MSE 180, MSE 210 16" 3/8" P 3636 000 0056

MS 212, MS 230 18" 3/8" P 3636 000 0061

26 RM
MS 250 (NEW version)   18” 0.325 3686 000 0068

MS 250 (NEW version)   20” 0.325 3686 000 0076

36 RMC

MS 310 18" 3/8" 3652 000 0066

MS 382 20" 3/8" 3652 000 0072

MS 382, MS 462 25" 3/8" 3652 000 0084

MS 661 30" 3/8" 3652 000 0096

36 RMX (RIPPING)

MS 310 18" 3/8" 3653 000 0066

MS 382 20" 3/8" 3653 000 0072

MS 382, MS 462,     LSG 420 25" 3/8" 3653 000 0084

MS 661 30" 3/8" 3653 000 0096

46 RM
MS 651 30” 0.404 3668 000 0088

070, MS 720 36" 0.404 3860 000 0104

46 RMX (RIPPING)
MS 651 30” 0.404 3838 000 0088

070, MS 720 36" 0.404 3838 000 0104

Special use saw chains

Bamboo    16” 3615 000 0055

13 RM  (CARVING)
MS 170 carving saw chain 
* add Carving sprocket 12” 1/4 3660 000 0064

 1123 640 2007

63 PD3 DURO MS 211,MS 241,MS 230    16” 3612 000 0055

63 PD3 DURO MS 230/ MS 250    18” 3612 000 0061

36 RDR RESCUE MS 440 RESCUE 3944 000 0072

GBE Diamond chain GS 461 16” 3214 000 0064

GBM Diamond chain GS 461 16” 3213 000 0064

63 PMX LOGOSOL 3961 000 0060



t

        20

High-quality guide bars for your chainsaw 
Hardened bar rails - Symmetry - Ematic System

MODEL Length PITCH DRIVE LINK RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

E-MATIC GUIDEBARS

ROLLOMATIC GTA 26 4” 1/4" P 1.1 mm 3007 003 0101

ROLLOMATIC MS 150, MSA 160
HT 75 (2018) 12" 1/4" P 1.1 mm 3005 008 3405

ROLLOMATIC MINI
MS 170, MS 193, 
MSE 140
HT 75 (< 2017)

12" 3/8" P 1.1 mm 3005 000 3905

ROLLOMATIC E MS 170, MS 180 14" 3/8" P 1.1 mm 3005 003 3909

ROLLOMATIC E MS 180 (upgrade) 16" 3/8" P 1.1 mm 3005 008 3913

ROLLOMATIC MS 211, MS 230,                
MS 241 MSE 180 16" 3/8" P 1.3 mm 3005 000 4813

ROLLOMATIC MS 230 (upgrade) 18" 3/8" P 1.3 mm 3005 000 4817

ROLLOMATIC MS 250  18” .325 1.6 mm 3005 008 4717

ROLLOMATIC MS 250 (upgrade)  20” .325 1.6 mm 3005 000 4721

ROLLOMATIC E MS 290, MS 310 18" 3/8" 1.6 mm 3003 000 5217

DUROMATIC MS 310, MS 381 20" 3/8" 1.6 mm 3003 001 9221

DUROMATIC MS 381 (upgrade) 
MS 462 25" 3/8" 1.6 mm 3003 001 5631

DUROMATIC MS 660, MS 651 30 3/8" 1.6 mm 3003 001 9241

DUROMATIC 070, MS 720 36" 0.404 1.6 mm 3002 002 8052

SPECIAL USE GUIDEBARS

CARVING MS 150 12" 1/4" P 1.1 mm 3005 003 4205
3005 000 3105

CARVING MS 170 12" 1/4" 1.3 mm 3005 000 3205

ES LIGHT MS 462 LIGHT 20” 3/8" 1.6 mm 3003 000 2021

DUROMATIC E MS 440 RESCUE 20" 3/8" 1.6 mm 3003 002 9421

ROLLOMATIC G GS 461 12”
16” 3/8" 1.6 mm 3006 000 1205

3006 000 1513

DUROMATIC LSG 420 saw mill 25" 3/8" 3003 002 5631

ROLLOMATIC STD LOGOSOL saw mill 3/8" P 1.3 mm 3003 000 6313

  GUIDEBAR

 

STIHL Duromatic E
Solid bar for chain saws in the mid-
dle and high performance range. 
Exceptionally hard-wearing. 
Bar nose is protected by carbide 
alloy playing.

STIHL Carving E
Carving bar with a solid stellite-tip. 
For wood carvers. Extremely low 
kickback.

MADE IN 
GERMANY
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High-quality guide bars for your chainsaw 
Hardened bar rails - Symmetry - Ematic System

Accessories for CHAIN SAW MAINTENANCE

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

STIHL Round files

STIHL 3.2 mm for 1/4” P Per doz 5605 771 3206

STIHL 5/32" (4.0 mm) for 1/4 & 3/8P Per doz 5605 772 4006

STIHL 3/16" (4.8mm) for .325 Per doz 5605 772 4806

STIHL 3/16" (5.0mm) for 3/8” Per doz 5605 772 5206

STIHL 7/32" (5.5mm) for .404 Per doz 5605 772 5506 

PFERD 5/32” (4.0 mm) 412 200 (5/32)

PFERD 3/16” (4.8mm) 412 200 (3/16)

PFERD 7/32” (5.5mm) 412 200 (7/32)

Filing holder w/ round file

1/4”PICCO 5605 750 4300

1/4" AND 3/8"P 5605 750 4327

.325 5605 750 4328

3/8" 5605 750 4329

.404" 5605 750 4330

Filing kits (file holder + check gauge + flat file)

1/4” PICCO 5605 007 1000

1/4" AND 3/8"P 5605 007 1027

.325 5605 007 1028

3/8" 5605 007 1029

.404" 5605 007 1030

2-in-1 File Holder

1/4" PICCO 5605 750 4306

3/8"P (4.0mm) 5605 750 4303

.325 5605 750 4304

3/8" (5.2 mm) 5605 750 4305

.404”(Pferd 174m)

Filing  Handle Filing  Assistance Tool

Maintenance set (includes file gauge, check 
gauge & check gauge sprocket) 0000 007 1016

1] File gauge (1/4, 3/8 P, 3/8. .325) 1110 893 4000

2] Check gauge 0000 893 4105

3] Check gauge sprocket 0000 893 4101

File angle plate (magnetic clamps) Lines 25º 
and 30º 0000 750 9900

Filing  Tools

Bench Mount Saw Chain Filing Tool 5604 000 7501

STIHL USG (universal sharpener) 5203 200 0008
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The Linetrimmers and Brushcutters from STIHL
Ergonomic - Lightweight - Fuel Efficient High Speed Engine 

FS 120

1.8 hp
PRO

2.2 hp
PRO

FS 250

2.8 hp
PRO

FS 460

540 W
Home

Electric

FSE 71

MODEL SPECS ATTACHMENT PART NUMBER

FSE 71 ELECTRIC 540 W AutoCut C 5-2 4809 011 4123

FS 3001 FARM
Budget

1 hp Metal blade
Option: Add FixCut 31-2

104204 +
104346 +

FS 230 FARM 
Budget 2.1 hp Metal blade

Option: Add FixCut 31-2
102467 + 
102468 +

FR 230 FARM 
Budget 2.1 hp Metal blade

Option: Add FixCut 31-2
102469 +  
102470 +

FS 120 PRO 1.8 hp Brushknife
Option: Add AutoCut 27-2

102471 + 
102472 + 

FS 250 PRO 2.2 hp Brushknife
Option: Add AutoCut 27-2

102473 + 
102474 + 

FS 460 PRO 2.8 hp Brushknife
Option: Add AutoCut 40-2

102475 +
102476 +

FS 230

2.1 hp
Farmers 
budget
Made by 
STIHL

FS 3001

1.0 hp
Farmers 
budget

FR 230

2.1 hp
Farmers budget
Made by 
STIHL

  + inclusion add 100ml 2T oil
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

The Linetrimmers and Brushcutters from STIHL
Ergonomic - Lightweight - Fuel Efficient High Speed Engine 

MODEL SPECS ATTACHMENT RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Coffee Harvester

KA 120 R Coffee Coffee Harvester

Rice Harvester

FS 230 Rice 
Harvester

STAINLESS STEEL deflector + 
Grass Cutting Blade
+ Double shoulder harness

26,000.00 102264

Rice Paddy Weeder

KA 250 Rice Paddy
Weeder

MILD STEEL
5 Blade + 5 Teeth  / 60 de- 43,000.00 102236

MILD STEEL
10 Teeth / 60 degrees 43,000.00 102409

MILD STEEL
10 Teeth / 45 degrees 43,000.00 102410

Gear Head Paddy 
Weeder 8,500.00 101342

Mechanically 
remove weeds 
in Rice paddy

Paddy 
Wheeder

Paddy Weeder - KA 250

FS 230 with 
Rice Harvester attachment

Includes double shoulder 
harness

Rice Harvester - FS 230
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Cutting Tools and Accessories

MODEL LENGTH
 (MM)) RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Metal blades  for light to heavy vegetation 

2 T Metal blade FS 230 290.00 4151 713 3810

2 T Metal blade 230 FS 85, FS 120, FS250 500.00 4001 713 3805

3 T Brush knife 250 FS 85, FS 120, FS250 650.00 4112 713 4100

4 T Metal blade 230 FS 85, FS 120, FS250 750.00 4000 713 3801

8 T Metal blade 230 FS 85, FS 120, FS250 750.00 4001 713 3803

40 T Grass cutting 250 FS 85, FS120 FS250 850.00 4001 713 3806

8 T Metal blade 255 FS 400 / FS 460 900.00 4000 713 3802

40 T Grass cutting 250 FS 400 / FS 460 1,000.00 4000 713 3806

3 T Brush knife 300 FS 400 / FS 460 1,500.00 4119 713 4100

2 T Brush knife 305 FS 400 / FS 460 1,700.00 4000 713 4103

Circular saw blade for reeds, bushes and thin trees

22 T Circular saw 200 FS 85, FS 120, FS250 1,300.00 4112 713 4203

80 T Circular saw
blade, Scratcher

200 FS 85, FS 120, FS250 1,300.00 4112 713 4201

24 T Circular saw
blade, Chisel

225 FS 400 / FS 460 1,500.00 4110 713 4204

48 T Circular saw
blade, Scratcher

225 FS 400 / FS 460 1,500.00 4000 713 4205

36 T Circular saw
blade, Carbide

225 FS 400 / FS 460 2,100.00 4000 713 4211

2 T Shredder knife /
Starter pack

270 FS 400 / FS 460 1,600.00 
2,500.00

4000 713 3903
4128 007 1008

---- Stop kit guard for circular
saw blade          

200
225 FS 400 / FS 460 1,700.00

4119 007 1008
4126 007 1002
4119 007 1009

Pictures are for illustration purposes only

METAL BLADES MAINTENANCE

Flat File For sharpening of all metal blades 250.00 0814 252 3356

Mill saw File For sharpening of all metal blades 600.00 0814 212 3310

Filing guide / handle for FS blade 900.00 5605 750 4343
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

Cutting Tools and Accessories

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Mowing heads for light to medium vegeration

FixCut 10-2 FS 3001 / FS 230
weight 300.00 4001 710 2106

FixCut 31-2 2.4mm to 
4.0mm

FS 3001/ FS 230, FS 120/250
weight 750.00 4001 710 2105

AutoCut 2-2 1.6 to 
2.0mm FSA 56 , FSA 57 1,200.00 4008 710 2103

AutoCut C 3-2 1.6 to 
2.0mm FSA 57 1,100.00 4009 710 2100

AutoCut C 4-2 2.0mm FSA 85, 1,100.00 4006 710 2121

AutoCut C 6-2 2.0mm to 
2.4mm FSA 60, FSE 71 1,100.00 4006 710 2126

AutoCut 27-2 2.4mm to 
2.7mm FS 85, FS 120/250 1,400.00

1,100.00
individual packed

(box of 24)
4002 820 2302
4002 820 2310

Spool for AutoCut 
25-2 and 27-2

2.4mm to 
2.7mm FS 85, FS 120/250 1,000.00 4002 710 4321

AutoCut 46-2 2.7mm to 
3mm FS 460 1,900.00 4003 710 2115

Safety Harness

Full Harness 1,375.00 4119 710 9001

Advance
Universal harness 1,700.00 4147 710 9002

Harness 400.00 4119 710 9012

** until supplies last

STIHL FIX CUT 31-2 
(2 - lines or 4-lines)
For abrasive soil conditions.
One-piece magnesium alloy attachment that resists wear better than 
plastic heads in abrasive soil conditions, such as sandy or volcanic 
soils, with no moving parts to lose.

Spool for Autocut 25-2 / 27-2.
Stainless steel metal protection in the main wear area
with  30 mm



        26

Cutting Tools and Accessories

Mowing lines
STIHL mowing lines for all STIHL mowing 
heads.
Made of abrasion-proof, long-lasting elastic 
material and come in different shapes, profile 
and diameter.

Tips: Before Using Mowing Lines:

Before using the mowing line, soak it 
in the water for 24 hours to keep it 
flexible! 

It helps the mowing line last longer.

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Round
1.6mm Ø

19m FSA 56 / FSA 57 250.00 0000 930 2334

100m FSA 56 / FSA 57 700.00 0000 930 3638

Round            
2.0mm Ø

119m FSA 60 875.00 0000 930 2337

Silent round 
1.6mm Ø

20m FSA 56 / FSA 57 340.00 0000 930 2415

Silent round 
2.0 mm Ø

14 m FSA 85 250.00 0000 930 2416

60 m FSA 85 550.00 0000 930 2418

119m FSA 85 1,000.00 0000 930 2424

Round                 
2.4 mm Ø

14 m AutoCut 27-2 / FixCut 250.00 0000 930 2338

41 m AutoCut 27-2 / FixCut 550.00 0000 930 2339

83 m AutoCut 27-2 / FixCut 900.00 0000 930 2340

253 m AutoCut 27-2 / FixCut 1,900.00 0000 930 2246

X-Line                  
2.4 mm Ø

83m until supplies last 900.00 0000 930 3410

281m until supplies last 1,900.00 0000 930 3401

X-Line                  
2.7 mm Ø

68 m until supplies last.
to be replaced with round line 900.00 0000 930 3411

0000 930 2343

208m to be replaced with round line 1,900.00 0000 930 2227

Round                 
3.0 mm Ø

56 m FixCut 31-2 800.00 0000 930 2344

162 m FixCut 31-2 1,700.00 0000 930 2542

Round                 
3.3 mm Ø

142 m FixCut 31-2 1,900.00 0000 930 2287

236 m FixCut 31-2 2,800.00 0000 930 2290

Round
4.0 mm Ø

87 m FixCut 31-2 1,500.00 0000 930 3603
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
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Cutting Tools and Accessories

Tips: mowing line length, 
Shorter proper length cuts faster!

Tips: Throttle trigger operation
fuel savings and less wear

While it seems counter intuitive, the proper 
“shorter” length of nylon line actually gets the job 
done faster! 

The reason behind is that a long mowing line 
slows down the engine due to the bigger load. 

STIHL Brushcutters with integrated length limiter 
makes sure that you have the optimum mowing 
line length for your machine.

Using full throttle can minimized wear and tear in 
terms of clutch assembly clutch drum and tension 
spring 

Fuel saving can used half throttle depends on 
application
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Soil Cultivation and Watering Equipment

MODEL SPECS ATTACHMENT RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Tiller

BC 230 Tiller 2.1 hp Tiller Attachment. 
1ft working width 24,000.00 147553

MH 610 Tiller 5.9 hp
Rear Running Wheels
Hoe Set  31cm diameter
(56 / 80 cm) working width

59,000.00 6250 011 3900

MH 710 Tiller 7.0 hp
Rear Running Wheels
Hoe Set  36cm diamter
(52 / 75 /100 cm) working width

70,000.00
74,000.00*

*inclusive PTO Pulley

104951
104952

HB 445.2R Tiller 2.5 hp Tiller Attachment.
1.5 ft working width

25,000.00
until supplies last

6241 011 3912

HB 585 Tiller 3.2 hp Tiller Attachment. 
2.8 ft working width

30,000.00
until supplies last

6241 011 3923 
6241 011 3924

BC 230

Tiller
2.1 hp
20 kg

Working width
1ft / 30.5 cm 

HB 445.1 R

Tiller
2.5 hp, B&S
41 kg

Working width
45 cm

HB 585

Tiller
3.3 hp, Kohler
44 kg

Working width
85 cm

   --  inclusion add 20ml 2T oil
+ inclusion add 100ml 2T oil, 1L chain oil, 1 Mixing Bottle

MH 610

Tiller
5.9 hp, Loncin 
60 kg

Working width
80 cm

MH 710

Tiller
7.0 hp, Loncin
101 kg

Working width
100 cm

With PTO Power Take Off
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Soil Cultivation and Watering Equipments

MH 710 Optional Accessories

- Loosen the soil fast.
- Suitable for wide areas.
- For farming use.

Ridger

P 9,500.00

PN 7031 871 0020 A

Plough

P 5,600.00
PN 7031 871 0021 A

Potato Digger

P 4,000.00
PN 7031 871 0022 A

Cart Wheel

P 90,000.00 MHCart01

Weeding Wheel

P 8,000.00

Price per side of the wheel

PN 7031 871 0051 A
PN 7031 871 0052 A

Metal Wheel

PN 7031 871 0029 A
PN 7031 871 0030 A
PN 7031 871 0031 B
PN 7031 871 0032 B
Price per side of the wheel

P6,200.00

Water Pump Bracket 

P7,800.00
P17,000.00
P19,000.00

MH Bracket 104212 
With 3” Water Pump 104462
With 4” Water Pump 104359

Round Tine

P 4,800.00

Price per side of the wheel

PN 6251 710 0201 
PN 6251 710 0200

MH 710 PTO Pulley

P 4,500.00

4” Pulley customized
for MH 710.

Pulley 4” MH 710 104467 
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Soil Cultivation and Watering Equipment

   --  inclusion add 20ml 2T oil
  +  inclusion add 100ml 2T oil, 1L chain oil, 1 Mixing Bottle   

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

WP 230
2.1 hp
250 l/min

Pump only
Inclusive 7.5m Suction Hose and foot valve
> add 10m Flat Hose
> add 30m Flat Hose

16,500.00
18,000.00
18,500.00
19,500.00

102647

WP 230 with Fire Fighting accessories 
Engine + Pressure Relief Adapter
Add Ziegler Nozzle 1.5”

25,000.00
70,000.00

104879
103015

WP 300
6hp
616 l/min

Pump only
Inclusive 7.5m Suction Hose
> add 10m Flat Hose
> add 30m Flat Hose

22,000.00
24,500.00
25,000.00
26,000.00

103953

WP 600
6 hp
1050 l/min

Pump only
Inclusive 7.5m Suction Hose 
> add 10m Flat Hose
> add 30m Flat Hose

24,000.00
28,750.00
29,750.00
31,500.00

103954

WP 900 
7 hp
1567 l/ min

Pump only
Inclusive 7.5m Suction Hose
> add 10m Flat Hose
> add 30m Flat Hose

44,000.00
50,000.00
51,500.00

54,000.00

104147

WP 230

Water pump
2.1 hp
 
1.5 inch

Max. pumping
height up to 27m

with strainer

WP 300

Water pump
6 hp

2 inches

Max. pumping
height up to 33m

WP 900

Water pump
7 hp

4 inches

Max. pumping
height up to 34m

WP 600

Water pump
6 hp

3 inches

Max. pumping
height up to 31m
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Soil Cultivation and Watering Equipments

SG 230

Power Sprayer

Working pressure
5 - 40 bar

Working flow rate
10.5 l /min

Optional Accessories

30 m 

MODEL INCLUSION RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

SG 230        
 2.1 hp,  10.5 l/min

   5 - 40 bar

Inclusive Suction Hose
+ 30m Hose
+ 30m Hose & Nozzle (SB02 500 0901)

+100m Hose
+ 100m Hose & Nozzle (SB02 500 0901)

 22,000.00
23,500.00
27,500.00 

25,500.00
29,500.00

147398
147427
102857

Short Nozzle, Italian 
Quality 4,100.00 SB02 500 0901
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading 

SR 450  

2in1 (Misting/Dusting)
- Distribute fish feeds
- Bangus / Prawn Farm
- Pest Control
- Sanitation

SR 440  

Powerful Mistblower
- large  20 l water tank

SR 420 

Professional Mistblower
- Classic model
ü Banana plantation

SR 200

For Orchards

SR 5600

Farmers budget 
Mistblower

MODEL SPECS RANGE TANK INCLUSION RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

SR 5600 FARM 
Budget 3.3 hp 12.0m 13 l 0.5 & 0.65 mm ULV 18,000.00 102492

SR 200 PRO 1.1 hp 9.0m 10 l 0.5 & 0.65 mm ULV 35,000.00 102493

SR 420 PRO 3.4 hp 12.0m 13 l 0.5 & 0.65 mm ULV 40,500.00 102491

SR 440 PRO 3.9 hp 14.5m 20 l ULV Nozzle 46,000.00 102494

SR 450
Dusting + Spraying

PRO 3.9 hp 14.5m 14 l ULV Nozzle 50,500.00 102495
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading fertil-

SG 11
1.5 Litre 
2 bar

SG 21
3 Litre 
3 bar 

SG 31
5 Litre 
3 bar

SG 51
12 Litre 
6 bar

Regulates the flow rate for 
savings in chemicals.

Pressure Valve

* Result will vary if nozzle is changed.

MODEL SPECS Flow rate TANK RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

SG 11 2 bar max
1.5 bar, 490 ml / min
2.0 bar, 560 ml/ min
3.0 bar, 690 ml/ min
4.0 bar, 810 ml/ min
6.0 bar, 960 ml/ min

1.5 l 1,850.00 103165

SG 21 3 bar max 3.0 l 2,750.00 103166

SG 31 3 bar max 5.0 l 4,000.00 103167

SG 51 6 bar max 12.0 l 9,250.00 103168

Pressure Valve 1 bar
(400 ml/min)* For SG 31, 51 and 71 2,150.00 4255 500 7403

Pressure Valve 1.5 bar
(600 ml/min)* For SG 31, 51 and 71 2,150.00 4255 500 7404

Pressure Valve 2 bar 
(700 ml / min)* For SG 31, 51 and 71 2,150.00 4255 500 7405
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading 

DENGUE VECTOR 
CONTROL 
using Mistblower 

known as “COLD FOGGING”

STIHL ULV Nozzle: 
5-25 micron droplet

P6,000 / bottle, PN# 102713 
*price subject to change without prior notice

P6,000 / bottle, PN# 102713 
*price subject to change without prior notice

P6,000 / bottle, PN# 102713 
*price subject to change without prior notice

AQUA RESIGEN

Active ingredient: Permethrin (pure 25:75, 
public health grade) 102.6 g/L + S-bioallethrin 
(pure) 1.4 g/L; ; Piperonyl Butoxide (pure) 97.9 
g/L.

For Indoor / Outdoor use. Safe for Pets*

Recommendation
50 ml : 1L water

For 1 hectare

0.65 mm ULV nozzle

RESIGEN EC			
			 
Active Ingredient: Permethrin 173.1 g/L+ S-Bio-
allethrin 7.2 g/L + Piperonyl Butoxide 155.9 g/L	
	
Emulsifiable concentrate formulation for the 
efficient use to control flying 			 
insect pests such as dengue carrying mosquito, 
flies and other flying insect pest.		
	
			 

DELTACIDE			 
			 
Active Ingredient: Deltamethrin 0.5%, S-Bioalle-
thrin, Piperonyl Butoxide 		
			 
New Generation of synthetic pyrethroid for the 
effective control against dengue-carrying mos-
quito and all flying and stored product insect 
pests. Combining rapid knockdown and kill. 

Suitable for dilution in water, diesel or kerosene 
and application as an ultra low volume (ULV) 
aerosol, thermal fog or mist.
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading fertil-

FARM BIOSECURITY and 
Pest Control 
using Mistblower

1 L :   n/a  : Code  
*price subject to change without prior notice

Used in over 70 countries worldwide for 
Protection of stored commodities from pest 
attack. 
Actellic is an insecticide and acaricide.
Controls more than 20 species of pes such as 
Coleoptera (beetles and weevils), Lepidoptera 
(moths), Acarina (mites).

8-20 ml of ACTELLIC  protec 1 ton of grains

LESS 10% - 12 pcs

Sack Spraying for 100 sq.m
1:50 (50ml to 2.5L water)
1:25 (100ml to 2.5L water)
                           Spray time

Standard #3:     1.9 min
Standard #4:     1.2 min

Residual Misting for 500 sq.m
1:30 (500ml to 15L water)
                           Spray time

Standard #3:   11.5 min
Standard #4:     7.4 min
Standard #5:      5.8min

ACTELLIC 50 EC
Pest Control 
Grain Management

FENDONA SC		
(Active Ingredient: 15 g/L Alphacypermethrin)		
	
			 
*A high performance Residual Insecticide 		
	
*Provide extended control of a wide range of public 
health pest such as 			 
cockroaches, houseflies, mosquitoes,  ants and flour 
beetles at low dosage rates.			
			 
1 box: 1 liter per bottle x 10
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading 
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Discharge Rate is based 
on angle of 0 degrees.

Discharge Rate varies 
depending on the blower 
tube angle

ULV Nozzle comes in 3 sizes. 
0.5mm, 0.65mm and 0.8mm

Standard Nozzle have 6 set-
tings (S #1 to S #6) Litres / hectare is based 

on the assumption of 
walking speed 4.1kph

Values are based on theoret-
ical estimates.  Chart should 
serve only as a rough guide 
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading fertil-
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Discharge Rate is based 
on angle of 0 degrees.

Discharge Rate varies 
depending on the blower 
tube angle

ULV Nozzle comes in 3 sizes. 
0.5mm, 0.65mm and 0.8mm

Standard Nozzle have 6 set-
tings (S #1 to S #6) Litres / hectare is based 

on the assumption of 
walking speed 4.1kph

Values are based on theoret-
ical estimates.  Chart should 
serve only as a rough guide 
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading 

Mistblower Accessories

Standard Nozzle SR 200 / SR 420
SR 5600 (compatible) 300.00 4203 708 4003

Standard Nozzle SR 450 300.00 4244 708 4003

ULV Nozzles 0.50 mm                 
Ideal for applying small 
amounts of liquid.

SR 5600 / SR 420
SR 200 300.00 4203 700 6311

ULV Nozzles 0.65 mm
Ideal for applying small 
amounts of liquid.

SR 5600 / SR 420
SR 200 300.00 4203 700 6314

ULV Nozzles 0.80 mm                      
Ideal for applying small 
amounts of liquid.

SR 5600 / SR 420
SR 200 300.00 4203 700 6312

ULV Nozzles Set    SR 450 600.00 4244 007 1022

Strainer For ULV         
Nozzle SR 5600 / SR 420 600.00 4203 700 8801

Strainer For ULV          
Nozzle

SR 200
SR 430 
SR 450

600.00 4244 700 8802

Pressure pump kit   
SR 200
SR 420
SR 450

7,000.00
7,000.00
7.000.00

4241 007 1006
4203 007 1029
4244 007 1004

Extension Tube             SR 430 / 450 550.00 4244 770 0300

Picture for illustration 
purposes only
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Mistblowers and sprayers
Systematic crop protection - Dengue Prevention - Spreading fertil-

Sprayer Accessories

Fan Jet Nozzle 
65-0025

200 ml/min
SG 21 /SG 51 / SG 71 1,050.00 4255 502 1701

Full Cone Nozzle Full cone nozzle with low 
throughput 475.00 4255 700 6302

Cone Nozzle 
80-04

500 ml/min
SG 51 / SG 71 1,900.00 4255 700 6304

Fan Jet Nozzle 
80-04

600 ml/min
SG 51 / SG 71 500.00 4255 502 1700

Fine Filter 100M 250.00 4255 502 0701

Set of Nozzles 1,150 ml/min 1,200.00 4255 007 1000

Standard Nozzles 1,150 ml/min

Extension Tube
(Length 40 cm)

SG 31 +
SG 51 +
SG 71

Plastic 320.00 4255 500 0300

Telescopic Tubes 
(Length 52-90 cm)

SG 51+
SG 71 Plastic 1,450.00 4255 500 0900

Telescopic Tubes 
(Length 159-300 cm)

SG 31 +
SG 51 +
SG 71

Brass 3,200.00 4255 500 2101

Spray guard
SG 31 +
SG 51 +
SG 71

1,850.00 4255 500 5800

Fork Nozzle
SG 31 +
SG 51 +
SG 71

1,600.00 4255 500 8500

Pressure valves 
Keeps the pressure constant 
with a deviation of ± 10%.

SG 31 +
SG 51 +
SG 71

1,0 bar
1,5 bar
2,0 bar

2,150.00
4255 500 7403 
4255 500 7404 
4255 500 7405

Wide brass spray bar 
Keeps the pressure constant 
with a deviation of ±

4,750.00 4255 500 9702

Nozzle Holder 375.00 4255 500 2800
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STIHL hedge trimmers and long-reach hedge trimmers
Reaching out to great heights

MODEL SPECS ATTACHMENT
TOOTH 
SPACING

WEIGHT RETAIL PRICE
PART 

NUMBER

Petrol hedge trimmer

HS 45 Home 1.0 hp 45 cm 30 mm 4.7 kg 102650

Electric hedge trimmer

HSE 52 460 W 50 cm 23 mm 3.1 kg 103169

Long -reach hedge trimmer

HL 94 C-E Pro 1.2 hp Total length 
242 cm 34 mm 6.1 kg 102652

with RTS 
Harness

102653

HLE 71 600 W Total length 
254 cm 35 mm 5.9 kg 103170

HS 45

Hedge trimmer
45 cm

HL 94 C-E

Long-reach hedge cutter

HL 94 RTS HARNESS
Optional

HLE 71

Long-reach hedge cutter

HSE 52

Electric hedge trimmer
50 cm

0000 790 4400
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STIHL harvesters
Reaching out to great heights

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Palm cutter

PC 70 1.3 hp 6.5 kg  55,500.00 103171

PC 75 1.3 hp 8.5 kg 75,000.00 103172

Sickle attachment

For Cutting Palm Fronds 
and Harvesting of Palm 
Fruit. Made from hard-
ened steel. Ideal for 
working heights of
1.60 m -5.00 m.

Chisel attachment

For Cutting Palm Fronds 
and Harvesting of Palm 
Fruit. Made from hard-
ened steel. Ideal for 
working heights of
up to 1.60 m.

PC 70
Palm cutter

Working length: 
2.12 m

Overall reach:
Up to 3 m

PC 75
Telescopic palm cutter

Working length: 
2.70 m and 3.90 m

Overall reach:
up to 5.50 m
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STIHL Cleaning Systems
Large public area cleaning made easy

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

2-in-1 Shredder + Vacuum Blowing force

SH 56 HOME 0.9 hp 13 Newtons* 5.2 kg  26,000.00 102634

SH 86 PRO 1.1 hp 15 Newtons* 5.6 kg 31,500.00 102635

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Blowers Blowing force

BG 56 HOME 0.9 hp 13 Newtons* 4.1 kg 18,000.00 102636

BR 200 PRO 1.1 hp 12 Newtons* 5.8 kg 33,000.00 102637

BR 500 Silent PRO 2.7 hp 22 Newtons* 10.1 kg 49,000.00 102638

BR 700 PRO 3.8 hp 35 Newtons* 10.6 kg 52,500.00 102639

BR 800 X-Z PRO 4.4 hp 41 Newtons* 10.5 kg 56,000.00 102718

    Accessory BR 800 Metal Nozzle for Fire 2,500.00 104761

BR 200  BG 56 

SH 86  
Shredder+Vacuum

SH 56  
Shredder+Vacuum

Petrol Vacuum + Shredder
- For removing and shredding leaves
- Can also be used as a blower

If Shredder blade is removed
- Farmer may use it to collect rice (before the rain
arrives)

Blowers vs Mist Blower

Comparing BR 200 with SR 200
Blowers = higher volume (important for cleaning).
Mistblowers = higher air velocity (for higher reach) 

BR 200            SR 200
AVG AIR Velocity : 56 m/sec       :  81 m/sec
AIR Volume           : 680 m3/ h     :  580 m3/ h

BR 700BR 500 BR 800

*Blowing Force in Newtons : Newton is the force needed to accelerate 1 kg of mass at the rate of 1 m/sec2.
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STIHL Cleaning Systems
Large public area cleaning made easy

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Shredder Vacuum Accessories

Dust reducing collection bag SH 56/ SH 86  2,000.00 4229 708 9701

Curved Flat Nozzle SH 56/ SH 86 500.00 4241 708 6302

Gutter Cleaning Kit SH 56/ SH 86 4,200.00 4241 007 1003

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Blower Accessories

Flat - Straight Nozzle BGA 56 / BGA 
100

900.00 4866 701 8301

Flat - Curved Nozzle
BGA 85
BR 500
BR 700

500.00 
550.00

1,000.00

4606 701 8301 
4282 708 6340
4282 708 6304

Round - Straight Nozzle BR 500
BR 700

350.00
350.00
350.00

4282 708 6370
4282 708 6350
4282 708 6302

*Blowing Force in Newtons : Newton is the force needed to accelerate 1 kg of mass at the rate of 1 m/sec2.

BR 200

BR 800 

SH 86 

BR 700 

BG 56

BR 500 
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STIHL Cleaning Systems
Large public area cleaning made easy

Universal cleaner CU 100 1L
5L

500.00
1,550.00

0782 516 9100
0782 516 9101

Universal cleaner professional CP 200 1L
10L

500.00
2,550.00

0782 516 9200
0782 516 9201

Vehicle cleaner 100 1L
5L

500.00
1,550.00

0782 516 9300
0782 516 9301

Stone and facade cleaner CS 100 5L 1,650.00 0782 516 9500

Rim Cleaner CR 100 500ml 700.00 0782 516 9400

MODEL SPECS
Max 

Pressure
Operating  
Pressure

Flow Rate
QIEC / QMAX

RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

High Pressure Cleaner

RE 80 X HOME 1700 W 120 bar 90 bar 330/430 l/h 9,250.00 103675

RE 110 SEMI-PRO 1700 W 120 bar 10-100 bar 420/510 l/h 20,000.00 103174

RE 145 SEMI-PRO 2300 W 160 bar 110 bar 520/580 l/h 26,500.00 104181

RE 150 PRO 2800 W 180 bar 10-130 bar 560/600 l/h 44,000.00 103406

High Pressure Cleaners
- Sanitizing via Foam Nozzle
- For cleaning jobs around the

home and garden
- Carwash
- Farm
- Food Processing plant

(ie. Milk processor)

Max Pressure : This refers to maximum system pressure which other brands advertise. 
For Output pressure, please refer to Operating Pressure
QIEC Flow Rate : Based on IEC Standard. “More Realistic”

Quick Connect 
Hose For all models

Integrated Nozzle 
storage compartment
RE 110 / RE 150

Detergent Spraying
For all models

RE 80 X

Home User
Aluminum pump Head 
Stainless steel Piston
Universal Motor

RE 145

SEMI-PRO User
Brass pump Head 
Stainless steel Piston
Induction Motor

RE 150

PRO User
Brass pump Head
Stainless steel Piston
Induction Motor
Pressure / flow regulate
reference usage
> 4 hours / day

RE 110

SEMI-PRO User
Aluminum pump Head
Stainless steel Piston
Induction Motor

reference usage
3 hours / day 
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

STIHL Cleaning Systems
Large public area cleaning made easy

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Pressure Washer Accessories

Foam Nozzle with Metering Knob
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

1,400.00 4910 500 9600

Rotary Washing Brush
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

1,900.00 4910 500 5900

Surface Cleaner RA 90 RE 80
RE 150

2,750.00 4910 500 3900

Surface Cleaner RA 110
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

2,750.00 4910 500 3901

Wash Brush for delicate surface
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

1,250.00 4910 500 6000

Vehicle Cleaning Set
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

1,400.00 4910 500 6100

Spray Lance Extension
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

1,400.00 4910 500 0900

High Pressure Hose extension
- 7m   (textile mesh)
- 9m   (steel reinforced)

RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

1,850.00
3,450.00
6,200.00

4910 500 0801
4910 500 0802
4910 500 0803

Spray Lances
- Long, angled (1080mm)

RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

2,750.00 4910 500 1900

Pipe cleaning kit (15m)
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

2,000.00 4910 500 8000

Water filter
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

800.00 4910 500 5400

Flat textile hose with casette
RE 95 
RE 110 
RE 150

3,450.00 4910 500 8600

*Max Pressure : This refers to maximum system pressure which other brands advertise.
For Output pressure, please refer to Operating Pressure

High Pressure Cleaners
- Sanitizing via Foam Nozzle
- For cleaning jobs around the
  home and garden
- Carwash
- Farm
- Food Processing plant
  (ie. Milk processor)
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STIHL Cleaning Systems
Large public area cleaning made easy

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Wet and dry vacuum cleaner

SE 33 12 L 1.4 kW
3,600 l/min 7,800.00  SE01 012 4400

SEA 20 0.75 10v
1,020 l/min 9,500.00 SA03 011 7310

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Vacuum Accessories

Wet Vacuum Set
-incl. Flat nozzle, angled rubber nozzle, 
stainless steel filter element

SE 62 5,850.00 4901 500 9400

Car Cleaning Kit SE 62 - 
133 ME

3,200.00 4901 500 9500

Filter Bags SE 62 950.00 4901 500 9004

Filter Element (Strong paper) SE 62 1,200.00 4709 703 5900

Filter Element (Stainless Steel )
for prolonged wet cleaning SE 62 4,750.00 4901 501 0900

Adapter For Power Tools 32mm
Suction Power Control 32mm SE 62 265.00

690.00
4901 503 1510

4901 503 1508

SEA 20

Cordless
Hand Vacuum

Wet and Dry Vacuum Cleaners

- For Wet and Dry Dirt
- For Industrial Use
- Professional applications in the workshop

SE 33

Wet and Dry 
Vacuum cleaner & Blower
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
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STIHL Cleaning Systems
Large public area cleaning made easy

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Sweeper

KG 550 25 L   6.0 kg 18,000.00 103175

KG 770 50 L     13.0 kg 33,000.00 103176

KG 550

Sweeper  

KG 770

Sweeper

Sweepers
Six times faster than a brush

STIHL sweepers are multi-purpose and time-saving. 
KG 550 qualifies at best for the private use indoors 
and outdoors. KG 770 is the ideal solution for the 
professional use on larger surface areas such as 
schoolyards and storehouses. 
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Cut off machines, concrete cutter and augers

MODEL Specs INCLUSIONS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

BT 45 1.1 hp 4.8 kg  No Auger Bit Included  62,500.00* 103177

BT 45 
Planting 1.1 hp 4.8 kg BT 45

 127mm Planting auger 70,000.00           102702

BT 230 2.1 hp 10.9 kg Engine Only

120 mm Auger Bit Included 35,000.00 102640

150 mm Auger Bit Included 36,000.00 102641

200 mm Auger Bit Included 36,000.00 102642

300 mm Auger Bit Included 37,000.00 103221

BT 131 1.9 hp 10.0 kg Engine Only 70,500.00 103178

120 mm Auger Bit Included 84,000.00 147399

150 mm Auger Bit Included 84,000.00 147464

200 mm Auger Bit Included 84,000.00 147429

300 mm Auger Bit Included 85,000.00 103652

BT 45

Hand-held wood drill
1.1 hp
4.8 kg

BT 230

One-person Auger
2.1 hp
10.9kg

BT 131

One-person Auger
with safety break
1.9 hp
10.0kg

STIHL Auger Bits
Optimized Cutting Depth 
for Handheld operation. 
- Improve handling
- Less drilling resistance  and
stress for the operator

* Auger Bit Not Included
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
Petrol like performance without any of the harmful emissions

Cut off machines, concrete cutter and augers

Accessories for BT 45

MODEL ATTACHMENTS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Wood Drill 13mm Ø X 32mm  2,000.00 4314 682 5013

Wood Drill 19mm Ø X 460mm 2,200.00 4314 682 5019

Wood Drill 22mm Ø X 460mm 2,200.00 4314 682 5022

Wood Drill 25mm Ø X 460mm 2,400.00 4314 682 5025

Planting Auger 76mm Ø X 590mm 6,000.00 4314 680 1903

Planting Auger 102mm Ø X 590mm 6,250.00 4314 680 1904

Planting Auger 127mm Ø X 59mm 6,500.00 4314 680 1905

pl
an

ti
ng

 A
ug

er

Accessories for BT 230 / BT 131

BT 230 adapter adapter for STIHL 
Bits 1,100.00 4404 682 3900

Earth Auger Bit 40mm Ø X 695mm 11,000.00 4404 680 2004

Earth Auger Bit 60mm Ø X 695mm  11,500.00 4404 680 2006

Earth Auger Bit 90mm Ø X 695mm 12,000.00 4404 680 2009

Earth Auger Bit 150mm Ø X 695mm 13,500.00 4404 680 2015

Earth Auger Bit 200mm Ø X 695mm 14,500.00 4404 680 2020

Earth Auger Bit 300mm 16,000.00 4404 680 2030

Shank extension 250mm 3,250.00 4313 680 2300

Shank extension 450mm 4,150.00 4311 680 2350

Planting auger 150mm 9,900.00 4311 680 2515

he
ar

t c
ru

m
-

sh
aft

 e
xt

en
-

Accessories for BT 230

Earth Auger Bit 150mm Ø X 695mm 4404 680 2015D

Earth Auger Bit 200mm Ø X 695mm 4404 680 2020D

Earth Auger Bit 300mm 4404 680 2030D
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KombiSystem and MultiSystem
One engine together with your perstonal range of tools

FH-KM

FCB-KM BF-KM

Scrub cutterHedge trimmer

HL-KM

BG-KM

HT-KM

FS-KM

Pole pruner

Brushcutter Edge trimmer Pick tineBlower

Engine selection

Choose one engine 
to pair with the var-
ious cutting attach-
ments below

1.3 hp, 4.0 kg
kombi system

KM 85 R

Kombi-system

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

KOMBI engine

KM 55 Engine 1.0 hp 4.1 kg 10,500.00

KM 85 Engine 1.3 hp 4.0 kg  25,500.00 4137 011 5314

KOMBI attachment

FS KM    BRUSHCUTTER 5,500.00 4180 200 0646

BG KM   BLOWER  8,500.00 4606 740 5000

FCB KM EDGE TRIMMER 10,000.00 4180 740 5002

BF KM    PICK TINE  16,000.00 4601 740 5000

HT KM   POLE PRUNER  16,000.00 4182 200 0212

HL KM   HEDGE TRIMMER 0-135 deg  16,500.00 4243 740 5003

FH KM   SCRUB CUTTER 0-90 deg  16,500.00 4230 740 5002
4243 740 5006

** until supplies last
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Battery Power. Made by STIHL 
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KombiSystem and MultiSystem
One engine together with your perstonal range of tools

Multi-system

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

MULTI System engine

MM 56    Engine 1.0 hp 7.9 kg  40,000.00 4604 011 5401

MM 55 attachments

KW MM Power Sweeper  18,000.00 4601 740 4604

KB-MM Bristle Brush (not in photo) 12,500.00 4601 740 4602

MF MM Dethatcher  11,000.00 4601 740 4601

RL MM Aerator  5,000.00 4601 740 4600

BF MM Pick Tines 3,000.00 4601 740 4605

BK MM Bolo Tines 3,400.00 4601 740 4606

FC MM Edge Trimmer  3,400.00 4601 740 4603

RL-MM

RL-MM aerator
with MM 55

KW-MM edge trimmer
with MM 55

FC-MM

BF-MM pick tines
with MM 55

BF-MM

BK-MM bolo tines
with MM 55

BK-MM

KW-MM power sweep MF-MM dethatcher
with MM 55

Engine selection MM 56

MM 56 can be used with the various 
cutting attachments below

1.0 hp, 7.9 kg
multi-system

MF-MM dethatcher
with MM 55
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Garden shredders (electric & petrol)

MODEL ENGINE LAWN AREA CUTTING 
HEIGHT

CUTTING 
WIDTH RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Lawn mowers, Mulching Mower, Scarifier

RM 248.3 2.8 hp 1200 m² 25-75 mm 46 cm 29,000.00 WB21 011 3400

RM 2.1 R 1,500 m² 28-85 mm 46 cm 30,500.00 6357 011 3406

RL 540 3.0 hp Kohler 2.000 m² 57,000.00 6290 011 3105 

Ride on mowers

RT 6112 ZL 16.6 hp EVS Engine 8.000 m² 30-110 mm 110 cm 400,000.00 6170 200 0029

add accessory Mulching kit
add Roof Assembly (local)

10,000.00
25,000.00

6907 007 1032
RT6112Roof-A

RMA 460

Lawn mower
AK 20 Battery
205 m2

RM 2.1 R

Mulching mower
2.8 hp 
up to 1,500 m2

RM 248

Lawn mower
2.8 hp 
up to 1,200 m2

RL 540

Scarifier
3.0 hp 
up to 2,000 m2

Ride-on mower
16.6 hp EVS Engine
268kg
350L Grass Catcher box

RT 6112 ZL

Scarifier
AK 30 Battery
up to 250 m2

RLA 240

RT 6112 Roof
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Garden shredders (electric & petrol)

Twin Chamber System
Suitable for hard and 
soft materials

Petrol shredder
7.9 hp, B&S
branch Ø up to 75mm

GH 460 C

Multi Cut 370 blade
Suitable for hard clip-
pings
branches and twigs

Petrol shredder
4.6 hp 
branch Ø up to 45mm

GH 370 S

MODEL ENGINE RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Electric garden shredder

GHE 140 L 2.5 kW branch Ø up to 40mm
Kit : Plug and 3.0m cord 28,250.00 103017

Petrol garden shredder

GH 370 4.6 hp branch Ø up to 45mm 90,000.00 6001 200 0010
6001 200 0008

GH 460 C 7.9 hp branch Ø up to 75mm 135,000.00 6012 200 0016
6012 200 0012

GHE 140 L

Electric shredder
2.5 kW
branch Ø up to 40mm

Cutting Roller
Suitable for hard clippings
branches and twigs
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Cut off machines, concrete cutter and augers

MODEL SPECS RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Rescue saw and concrete cutter

MS 462 RESCUE SAW 5.9 hp 6.3 kg 20” Rescue saw 149114

GS 461 
Concrete Cutter

5.8 hp 7.6 kg 16” - GBE Chain
16” - GBM Chain

102488
102487

Cut-off saw

TS 420 4.4 hp 9.6 kg 14" - Resin blade for steel
ADD Cutquick Cart

102648
139144

TS 800 6.8 hp 12.7kg 16" - Resin Blade
Add Cutquick Cart

102649
147548

Cut-off saw cart set

Water Tank 5075

Cutting Direction 11644

Mount System 141460
4250 790 0705

Pressurized Water Tank 4706

Cutquick cart set 101849

MS 440 RESCUE
Carbide saw chain

TS 420  
14” Cut-off saw
*diamond blade not included

GS 461 Concrete cutter
Diamond saw chain

TS 800 / 910i
16” Cut-off saw
*diamond blade not included

TSA 230
9” Cordless cut-off saw
*diamond blade not included
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Cut off machines, concrete cutter and augers

Resin Blade for CUT-OFF SAWS

Asphalt, ductile iron pipes

350mm Ø high speed             0835 030 7001

Stone, concrete, aluminum, non-ferous metals

300mm Ø high speed 0835 020 7000

350mm Ø high speed 0835 020 7001

400mm Ø high speed 0835 020 7002

Steel, structural steel, reinforcement bars

230mm Ø high speed 0835 012 7000

350mm Ø high speed 0835 010 7001

400mm Ø high speed 0835 010 7006

Diamond Blade for CUT-OFF SAWS

Concrete, reinforced concrete

230mm B-10 0835 090 7034
0835 090 7050

350mm B-10 0835 090 7040
0835 090 7052

350mm B-20 0835 090 7054

350mm B-60 0835 090 7056

400mm B-10 0835 090 7053

400mm B-20 0835 090 7027
0835 090 7055

400mm B-60 0835 090 7030

Asphalt + Concrete, reinforced concrete

350mm BA-10 0835 094 7007

350mm BA-90 0835 090 7006
0835 094 7013

400mm BA-80 0835 090 7011

400mm BA-90 0835 094 7028

Hard stone / concrete, granite, brick,
clinker steel up to 10mm

230mm X-100 0835 092 7000

350mm SB-90 0835 096 7005

400mm SB-80 0835 090 7031

Diamond Blade for CUT-OFF SAWS

Asphalt, fresh concrete and sandstone

350mm A-5 0835 080 7021

350mm A-40 0835 081 1007 
0835 080 7024

350mm A-80 0835 080 7014

400mm A-5 0835 080 7017

400mm A-40 0835 080 7015
0835 080 7025
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Portable Fire Pump

UP 4 Portable Fire Pump

Engine :
  VW, 3-Cylinder, 4 Stroke
 50 KW at 5,400 rpm
 Displacement 999 cc

Performance:
 1,900 Litre/min at 10 bar
 2,000 Litre/min at 8 bar

With LED Light and  Temp protector

Engine and Tools only

Code 

 L x W x H: 1.039 x 720 x 

Inclusive
1pc    Strainer
2pc    Suction Hose
1pc    Nozzle
1pc    2.5” x 30m Eurohose

Code 

Complete superstructure (picture above)
1pc    Strainer
2pc    Suction Hose
2pc    Nozzle
4pcs  2.5” x 30m Eurohose

Code 
102829
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Garden shredders (electric & petrol)

t

Portable Fire Pump

PFPN 6-500 Ultra Compact

Engine :
 B&S, 2-Cylinder, 4 Stroke
 13 KW at 3,600 rpm
 Displacement 570 cc

Performance:
 800 Litre/min at 4 bar HS 3.0 m

Dimensions
 L x W x H: 745 x 440 x 590 mm
 Weight: approx. 96 kg (ready to use)

Code 102832
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Accessories Lubricants and PPE 

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

2T-OIL

STIHL HP   100 ml 0781 319 8401

STIHL HP   1 L 0781 319 8410

STIHL HP   5 L 0781 319 8433 

STIHL HP   200 L 0781 319 8468

STIHL HP ULTRA    100ml 0781 319 8613

STIHL HP ULTRA    1 L 0781 319 8061

STIHL HP ULTRA    5 L 0781 319 8063

Chain oil

ForestPlus   1 L 0781 516 6001

ForestPlus   5 L 0781 516 6002

ForestPlus 200 L until supplies last 0781 516 6003

Gear lubricants

FS super lube 0781 120 1117

Multi-lube 0781 120 1109

Fuel/Oil canisters

Mixing Bottle 1 L w/
integrated measuring cup 0000 881 9411

Petrol canister,   5 L
transparent      20 L

0000 881 0232
0000 881 0209

Combi-canister transparent         
5L fuel mix + 3 L chain oil 0000 881 0120

Combinatio canister filling 
system 

for chain oil                
for gasoline

0000 890 5004
 0000 890 5005

Metal canister   20 l 0000 881 0205

Acc : Metal canister flexible spout 280mm 0000 881 0211

Measuring cup  up to 5 l 0000 881 0186

Measuring jug   up to 25 l until supplies last 0000 881 0182
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Accessories Lubricants and PPE 

MODEL
Felling 
with an 
Axe

Felling 
with  a 
Wedge

RETAIL 
PRICE

PART NUMBER

Axe

Forestry 
Axe AX 
16 S

70 cm
600 g Hickory ++ - 7,100.00 0000 881 1957 

AX 6 P 
Forestry 
Hatchet

37 cm
640 g Polyamide - - 4,000.00 0000 881 6801

AX 15 P For-
estry Axe

73 cm
1,450 g Polyamide ++ - 6,000.00 0000 881 6701

AX 20 PC 
Cleaving 
Axe

75 cm
1,950 g Polyamide + + 6,800.00 0000 881 6602

MODEL
RETAIL 
PRICE

PART NUMBER

Swiss Bush 
Knife

650 g 44cm 2,100.00 0000 881 3400

Mega Cut 
PR 33

33cm
370 g Branches up to 150mm 4,150.00 0000 881 8702

Aluminium 
felling and
cleaving 
wedges

26cm
1,000 g

With narrow blades for effec-
tively penetrating wood. 4,150.00 0000 881 2224

Felling 
Lever

130cm
3,400 g

For tipping the tree over the
felling hinge in the intended
direction. With a cant hook
for turning logs. 
Made from a special steel alloy.

8,300.00 0000 881 2700

Dressing 
Stone

Two-sided 
Coarse and 
fine grain

For pruning shears, secateurs 
and hedge trimmers
as well as precision grinding
of bush hooks, debarking
irons and axes.

1,050.00 0000 881 6001
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Accessories Lubricants and PPE 

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

MODEL RETAIL PRICE PART NUMBER

Face, ear and head protection

FUNCTION BASIC
SNR 27 (H: 29; M: 26; L: 19)  3,250.00 0000 888 0810 

Earmuffs concept-23
(up to 103 dB(A)) / EN 352
SNR 26 (H: 31; M: 23; L: 15)

685.00 0000 884 0539

Earmuffs concept-24
(up to 104 dB(A)) / EN 352
SNR 24 (H: 28; M: 22; L: 15)

1,000.00 0000 884 0541

Safety glass/goggles

Goggles Clear 200.00 0000 884 0367

0088 530 0243

Safety boots with cut-protection

Function Senso grip 285.00 L 0000 884 1183

Mechanic grip SZ 500.00 M
L

0088 611 0109
0088 611 1010

Chainsaw gloves                    
CUT RETARDANT 16 m/s

3,200.00
Pre-order 

required

S
M
L

0000 883 1508
0000 883 1509
0000 883 1510

ARM Protector 4,500.00 0088 544 0010

Safety boots

Worker safety shoe -- 9,000.00

42        
43

44

0088 530 0242
0088 530 0143
0088 530 0243
0088 530 0244

Chain saw operators  
economy rubber boots 
CUT PROTECTON 20 m/s

6,000.00
 41      
42                              
43                                
44

0088 493 0141
0000 884 9342 
0088 493 0143 
0088 493 0144
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Accessories Lubricants and PPE 

MODEL
CUT               

PROTEC-
TION

RETAIL PRICE SIZE PART NUMBER

CHAINSAW Gloves

RAINTEC Jacket 8,500.00

S
M
L

0000 885 1148
0000 885 1152
0000 885 1156
0088 554 0104
0088 554 0105

VENT 471 
High Visibility Jacket 6,850.00

S
M
L

0088 326 0048
0088 326 0052 
0088 326 0056
0088 326 0104
0088 326 0105

Dynamic Vent Jacket

Very light, breathable 
jacket for the summer
with reflective areas

8,500.00

S

M

L

XL

0000 883 9248

0000 883 9252

0088 335 0505

0088 335 0506 

Dynamic Vent Pants with 
Cut Protection

Very light, breathable 
trousers for the summer
with reflective areas

20 m/s 10,500.00

Waist 
(inches)

24-27

30

33

39-43

0088 342 0902

0000 883 9342

0000 883 9346

0088 342 2216

Front leg cut-protection 20 m/s 7,000.00

85 cm

90 cm

0088 521 0101
00885210401

0088 521 0302
00885210402

0088 530 0243
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Accessories Lubricants and PPE 

SERVICE KIT ACCESSORIES

MODEL PART NUMBER

Service Kit - MS 170 not 2-mix 1130 007 4101

Service Kit - MS 180 2 mix 1130 007 4103

Service Kit - MS 210/230/250 1123 007 4100

Service Kit - MS 382 1119 007 4100

Service Kit - MS 462 1142 007 4101

Service Kit - BR 500 700 4282 007 4100

Service Kit - BR 800 4283 007 4101
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Accessories Lubricants and PPE 
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SHOWROOM PART NUMBER

Chainsaw Wall 102704

Brushcutter Wall 102705

Powertools Wall 102706

Accessories Wall 102707

Clothing Wall 102843

Side End Kit Wall 0463 591 5310

Upright Post Wall 0463 591 5502

LOGO Wall Unit Wall 0463 591 5520

Cordless C-Line Set 0463 595 5290 
0463 410 0090

SHOWROOM PART NUMBER

BEACH FLAG
Full set

cover 
replacement

0463 301 0020
0463 301 9999

POSTERS & FLIERS

POSTER HANGER 0463 447 0010

PALLET COVER 
(2 pallets high) 0463 403 0061

PALLET COVER
(4 pallets high) 0463 403 0062

POSTER HANGER 0463 447 0010

METAL SIGN SAW 0463 278 0020

SHOWROOM PART NUMBER

Gondola GA Gondola 103382

Gondola GB Gondola 103383

Side End Kit Gondola 0463 591 5330

LOGO for Gondola Gondola 0463 591 5340

Cordless Pro Line Gondola
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PART NUMBER CODE PRICE

SERVICE TOOL SET 102897 26,000.00

1 PUMP 0000 850 1300

2 IGNITION TESTER 5910 850 4503

3 TACHOMETER 5910 850 1100

4 PUNCHING TOOL 5910 890 4000

5 CLAMPING STRAP 0000 893 2600

6 SCREW DRIVER 5910 890 2420

7 SCREW DRIVER 0000 890 2300

8 SCREW DRIVER T27 5910 890 2400

9 LOCKING STRIP 0000 893 5903

10 SETTING GAUGE 0000 890 6401

11 SEALING PLATE 0000 855 8106

12 FLANGE 1106 850 4201

13 FLANGE 1119 850 4201

AUTHORIZED STIHL DEALER PROMO 
FOR FIRST PURCHASE OF SERVICE TOOL SET

PART NUMBER CODE PRICE

Saw chain Tools

NG 7 - Rivet Spinner 
and Breaker 5805 012 7520 21,500.00

NG - 4 Rivet Breaker 5805 012 7500 12,500.00

NG 5 - Rivet Spinner 5805 012 7510 12,500.00
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STIHL China – Quality “Made by STIHL”
“Made by STIHL” is a brand promise – no matter the location of production. So STIHL and China have 
been a very successful combination for many years. Since 2006, our plant in Qingdao has been prov-
ing that tried-and-tested STIHL quality can also come from China. The secret? Production processes, 
quality standards, occupational health and safety standards, and environmental standards at STIHL 
are equally high all over the world.

New plant, high standards

A ground-breaking ceremony in 2005 marked the birth of the first STIHL production site in China. The 
move was the logical next step in our international manufacturing strategy. The factory in Qingdao, lo-
cated 600 kilometres north of Shanghai, has assembled brushcutters, hedge trimmers and chain saws 
for the entry-level segment since 2006. “The new plant makes products under German management 
and using proven manufacturing technology. Of course, we have tested our local Chinese suppliers 
thoroughly and have chosen ones that meet our high quality standards,” stresses Dr Bertram Kandzio-
ra, Chairman of the Executive Board of STIHL.

STIHL stands for top quality products and service around the world                
- that’s what our customers expect

The world’s best selling chainsaw brand

Made by STIHL




